CLASS “T” FUSES
AVAILABLE AMP SIZES
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Available by the breaker
RATED AMPS PART NUMBER
250 ETF-250
300 ETF-300
350 ETF-350
400 ETF-400
AGC TYPE GLASS FUSES
AND FUSE HOLDERS
FEATURES:
• Dimensions: 1/4" dia. By 1-1/4" long
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Order by multiples of 5.
RATED AMPS PART NUMBER
.5 EAGC.5
1 EAGC1
1.5 EAGC1.5
2.5 EAGC2.5
3 EAGC3
5 EAGC5
7.5 EAGC7.5
10 EAGC10
12.5 EAGC12.5
15 EAGC15
20 EAGC20
25 EAGC25
30 EAGC30
CLASS “T” FUSE BLOCK
FEATURES:
• Clear Lexan cover insulates all conductive parts, satisfying
ABYC/USCG requirements
• For use on systems up to 160V DC
• Large 3/8" Stud Terminals
• Large heat dissipating tin-copper mounting blocks
• 2 (#8) accessory terminals located on each end
P/N: EFB-T
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Order by the piece.
PACER MARINE - SARASOTA
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
NATIONAL AND OEM SALES
1-800-424-9549 • FAX: 941-379-9015
PACER MARINE - FT. LAUDERDALE
EAST COAST SALES AND
AFTER MARKET SALES
1-800-634-5031 • FAX: 954-763-806247
ANL TYPE FUSES AND FUSE HOLDERS
AND BLOCKS
ANL FUSES
FEATURES:
• Low voltage limiter, 32Volts AC or Less
• Interrupt Capacity: 6,000 AMPS
• Isolates faults in battery operated systems.
• Silver-plated copper links
• Link element visible through mica window.
RATED AMPS PART NUMBER
40 EANL40
50 EANL50
60 EANL60
80 EANL80
100 EANL100
130 EANL130
150 EANL150
175 EANL175
200 EANL200
225 EANL225
250 EANL250
275 EANL275
300 EANL300
350 EANL350
400 EANL400
500 EANL500
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Available by the piece.
ANL FUSE BLOCKS
FEATURES:

TR
IC
AL
PA
RT
S
ATO/ATC TYPE FUSES
Patented ATC/ATO style fuse blocks allow you to design your own fuse panel.  Interlocking modules
in various sizes snap together to create any configuration needed. All blocks have 1/4" tab terminals
and 8-32 threaded screws. Tin plated copper contacts, flame retardant glass reinforced polyester
base and cover. Rated for 30 AMP maximum per circuit, 160 AMP Total for the block.
RATED AMPS PART NUMBER COLOR
1 EATC1 BLACK
3 EATC3 VIOLET
5 EATC5 TAN
7.5 EATC7.5 BROWN
10 EATC10 RED
15 EATC15 LT. BLUE
20 EATC20 YELLOW
25 EATC25 NATURAL
30 EATC30 LT. GREEN
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Order by multiples of 5.
ATC FUSE HOLDERS
WATERPROOF